HOCHDORF SWISS NUTRITION AG

HOCHDORF SWISS NUTRITION AG
WKN: 2466652

ISIN: CH0024666528

Overview

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price
6.86 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-7.05% (-0.52)

CH0024666528
HOCN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Consumer Products

Stock
16 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

6.78 CHF (1)
7.04 CHF (216)
7.46 CHF

7.46 CHF

6.74 CHF

7.38 CHF
7.200585 CHF
7,217
51,966.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0024666528&ID_NOTATION=46383779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0024666528&ID_NOTATION=46383779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d10d3c2ae1ae7e34c7701d0edf47c278ac6cac0d3a4d8ae02ff8542312300b08&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d9e617528e2ab1a9b&time=1723307876&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4be8fdffaf1edb284a8bda18b64bcd5d6069e794e6b590747022b89c027b034e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d641f7869411296ef&time=1723307876&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8080937e7df9680556210bd0ed8f80899e5602b11088acfc0225ecb6d96484fe&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b8fed85773786b0a5&time=1723307876&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ab57774e3651de8abd2359a192caf1758eec23cee9466d5a26185b5004d1eeb&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f9fedc0f3d6c37b67&time=1723307876&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6932ea154856dcc21b42b00276a35892bfdf2396a468bf33cafaf51bd22dbf7&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c7abd222fafcbdbf&time=1723307876&tool=RSC

HOCHDORF SWISS NUTRITION AG

Details

2024/08/09 17:31:21 5y

Price
6.86 CHF
87.50 r1

Difference © -7.05%(-052) 'hl

General attributes

ISIN CH0024666528 6550 m
Symbol HOCN

75.00 “

Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 50.00 |\

Currency CHF

Sector Consumer Products

Security type Stock 37.50

Market cap (m) 16 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 25.00 w‘w\'

Market data 12.50 L\J

Bid (Bid size) 6.78 CHF (1) HI

Ask (Ask size) 7.04 CHF (216) 0.00

Open 746 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 7.46 CHF

Low 6.74 CHF

Close (prev. day) 738 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 7.200585 CHF

Volume (pcs) 7,217

Trading volume 51,966.62 Price data

Number of trades 36 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.68 CHF (13,220)

Last size 6 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 6.49 CHF (3,544)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6.96 CHF (21,274)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 13.76 CHF (9,446)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 20.20 CHF (2024/02/22)

Perf (%) -48.81% -66.37% -86.55% YTD Low | date 1.23 CHF (2024/04/24)

Perf (abs.) -6.54 -13.54 -44.14 52 Weeks High | date 29.00 CHF (2023/08/30)

Beta -1.82 -1.08 -0.14 52 Weeks Low | date 1.23 CHF (2024/04/24)

Volatility 283.26  202.24  123.92
All listings for HOCHDORF SWISS NUTRITION AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 6.86 CHF  0.05 36

09
London Stock 2019/03/ 13:06 118.00 CHF 1.18 1
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 93.10 EUR 0.00 9

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=46383779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135820587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135820587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134529196

HOCHDORF SWISS NUTRITION AG

Company profile
Company Logo

HOCHDORF

Contact Details

HOCHDORF HOLDING AG
Siedereistrasse 9 - 6281 Hochdorf
Telefon: +41-41-914-65-62

Fax: +41-41-914-66-66

E-mail: holding@hochdorf.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ralph Peter Chairman of Managing

Siegl Board

Geza Somogyi  Member of Executive
Committee

Lukas Hartmann Member of Executive
Committee

Thomas Member of Executive

Freiburghaus Committee

Board of directors

Andreas R.
Herzog

Jean-Philippe
Rochat

Marjan Skotnicki-
Hoogland

Thierry Marie
Philardeau

Jirg Oleas

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

3/3


mailto:holding@hochdorf.com

	HOCHDORF SWISS NUTRITION AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for HOCHDORF SWISS NUTRITION AG

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



